Providing lighting control in furniture has never been easier. Just install
the appropriate adorne Furniture Power Center in your furniture and
plug in your light fixture. Perfect for headboards, nightstands, desks,
side tables, etc.
adorne® Furniture Power Centers offer endless design possibilities for
furniture power that have never before been available. Fueled by the
beauty and diversity of adorne™ devices and wallplates, our Furniture
Power Centers can be configured to blend seamlessly with, or provide a

3.85"
(97.71mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION – Furniture Power Centers
2.25"
(57.2mm)
Device Face
Device Face
1.31"
(33.3mm)
0.90"
(22.9mm)
2.23"
(56.6mm)
8.41"
(213.61mm)
3-gang unit with a duplex outlet,
two USB charging ports, and one
Incandescent/halogen/CFL/LED paddle
dimmer. Dimmer controls an outlet
on the rear of the furniture power
center. Devices are either graphite
(AD2-2UPDR-G) magnesium (AD2-
2UPDR-M) or white (AD2-2UPDR-W).
Outlet is rated 15A, 125Vac. USB ports
are each rated 2.4A, 5Vdc. Maximum
lighting load of 450W.  Provided with 8’
(2.44m) 14/3 SJT cord with right angle
plug. Wall plates sold separately.
AD3-2UPDR-G	 3-Gang Furniture Power Center
AD3-2UPDR-M
AD3-2UPDR-W
2.75"
(69.9mm)
adorne USB Module
adorne TR Duplex
4.71"
(119.5mm)
6.61"
(168mm)
7.97"
(202.49mm)
5.74"
(145.84mm)
2.75"
(69.9mm)
3.85"
(97.71mm)
8.41"
(213.6mm)
1.81"
(45.6mm)
0.90"
(22.9mm)
2.23"
(56.6mm)Device Face
Device Face
6For latest specs visit www.adornemyhotel.com — Updated October 2019  — ED1769R8
Furniture Power Centers
adorne®
3-gang unit with a duplex outlet,
two USB charging ports, and two
half paddle switches. Each switch
controls its own outlet on the rear of
the furniture power center. Devices
are either graphite (AD2-2UPPR-G),
magnesium (AD2-2UPPR-M) or white
(AD2-2UPPR-W). Outlet is rated 15A,
125Vac. USB ports are each rated 2.4A,
5Vdc. Provided with 8’ (2.44m) 12/3 SJT
cord with right angle plug. Wall plates
sold separately.